
209 Hammersmith - Barnes - Mortlake

Daily
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MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Armchair
for London Buses

21.8.04   T5690O

Monday - Friday
Hammersmith Bus Station „ 0515 Then 0645 Then 2055 Then 0105
Castelnau Lonsdale Road 0518 every 0648 about 2058 about 0108
Barnes Red Lion 0521 15 0651 every 2111 every 0111
Barnes Pond 0523 minutes 0653 4-8 minutes 2113 10 minutes 0113
Mortlake Avondale Road 0526 until 0656 until 2116 until 0116

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Hammersmith Bus Station „ 0515 Then 0715 Then 0905 Then 2105 Then 0105
Castelnau Lonsdale Road 0518 every 0718 about 0908 about 2108 about 0108
Barnes Red Lion 0521 15 0721 every 0911 every 2111 every 0111
Barnes Pond 0523 minutes 0723 10-12 mins 0915 6-8 minutes 2113 10 minutes 0113
Mortlake Avondale Road 0526 until 0726 until 0918 until 2116 until 0116

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Hammersmith Bus Station „ 0515 Then 0915 Then 0105
Castelnau Lonsdale Road 0518 every 0918 about 0108
Barnes Red Lion 0521 15 0921 every 0111
Barnes Pond 0523 minutes 0923 10 minutes 0113
Mortlake Avondale Road 0526 until 0926 until 0116



209 Mortlake - Barnes - Hammersmith

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Mortlake Avondale Road 0500 Then 0630 Then 2040 Then 0050
Barnes Pond 0503 every 0633 about 2043 about 0053
Barnes Red Lion 0508 15 0635 every 2045 every 0055
Castelnau Lonsdale Road 0509 minutes 0639 4-8 minutes 2049 10 minutes 0059
Hammersmith Bus Station „ 0512 until 0642 until 2052 until 0102

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Mortlake Avondale Road 0500 Then 0700 Then 0850 Then 2050 Then 0050
Barnes Pond 0503 every 0703 about 0853 about 2053 about 0053
Barnes Red Lion 0505 15 0705 every 0855 every 2055 every 0055
Castelnau Lonsdale Road 0509 minutes 0709 10-12 mins 0859 6-8 minutes 2059 10 minutes 0059
Hammersmith Bus Station „ 0512 until 0712 until 0902 until 2102 until 0102

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Mortlake Avondale Road 0500 Then 0900 Then 0050
Barnes Pond 0503 every 0903 about 0053
Barnes Red Lion 0505 15 0905 every 0055
Castelnau Lonsdale Road 0509 minutes 0909 10 minutes 0059
Hammersmith Bus Station „ 0512 until 0912 until 0102
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